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Experience and Capabilities Supporting 
the Retirement Market

Voya Investment Management’s dedicated team 
of retirement investment professionals has 14 years 
average experience and supports a wide range 
of investments and practice management programs 
for retirement plans and investment platforms.

Business Development Team
Paula Smith 
Senior Vice President 
Head of Strategy and Affiliate Business Development 

 (212) 309-8432  
Paula.Smith@voya.com

Brian Houston, CRPS®, CRPC®  
Vice President 
Business Development Manager

(713) 449-1198 
Brian.Houston@voya.com

Lisa Morgan, CIMA® 
Vice President  
Business Development Manager

(860) 275-3865 
Lisa.Morgan@voya.com

Greg Buzzell
Vice President  
Business Development Manager

(781) 898-8216 
Greg.Buzzell@voya.com

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT RELATIONSHIP ASSOCIATE
AK CA HI ID MT NV OR WA WY

Janae Morales 	 (816) 668-8329 
	 Janae.Morales@voya.com

Lauren Price 	 (860) 275-3441 
	 Lauren.Price@voya.com 

AL AR AZ CO KS IA LA MO NM MS NE OK TN TX UT 

Jerome Pooler	 (210) 529-6928 
CFP, CRPS®, CRPC®	 Jerome.Pooler@voya.com

Kate Army	 (860) 275-2213 
	 Katherine.Army@voya.com

IL IN KY MI MN ND OH SD WI

Timothy Movido	 (630) 269-7598
Tim.Movido@voya.com

Brianna Bruno	 (860) 275-3863 
	 Brianna.Bruno@voya.com

AL DC FL GA MD MS NC SC TN VA WV 

Steve Spann	 (770) 570-2643 
	 Steve.Spann@voya.com

Brianna Bruno	 (860) 275-3863 
	 Brianna.Bruno@voya.com

CT DE MA ME NH NJ RI NY VT PA
John Kersey	 (267) 259-6441 
CRPC®	 John.Kersey@voya.com

Kate Army	 (860) 275-2213 
	 Katherine.Army@voya.com
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Head of Intermediary Distribution
Jake Tuzza, Managing Director
(212) 309-5956
Jake.Tuzza@voya.com
Head of Retirement & Investment-Only Channel
Michael DeFeo, Managing Director
(603) 583-4800
Michael.DeFeo@voya.com


